
St Elizabeth’s Catholic Primary		  01773 822278
St John’s CE VC Primary		  01773 822995
Street Lane Primary			   01773 742717
Turnditch CE VA Primary		  01773 550304
William Gilbert Primary		  01332 840395

School Terms 2008/09 
All dates taken from www.derbyshire.gov.uk

Term 1	 Monday 8 September to Friday 24 October
Term 2 	 Monday 3 November to Friday 19 December
Term 3	 Monday 5 January to Friday 13 February 
Term 4	 Monday 23 February to Friday 3 April
Term 5	 Monday 20 April to Friday 22 May
Term 6 	 Monday 1 June to Friday 24 July


